
 

Date Opponent Time Location 

Fri, Aug 17 Bynum^ 
JV/Var 
6:30 

Home 

Fri, Aug 24 Oglesby^ 
JV/Var 
6:30 

Away 

Fri, Aug 31 Ft. Worth THESA# 
Var 
7:30 

Home 

Thu, Sep 6 Live Oak 
JV 

6:00 
Home 

Fri, Sep 7 Live Oak 
Var 
7:30 

Away 

Fri, Sep 14 Vanguard 
Var 
7:30 

Home 

Thu, Sep 20 CenTex Chargers 
JV 

6:00 
Home 

Fri, Sep 21 Gholson 
Var 
7:30 

Away 

Fri, Sep 28 Watauga Harvest 
Var 
7:30 

Home 

Thu, Oct 4 Methodist Home 
JV 

6:00 
Away 

Fri, Oct 5 Granbury Cornerstone* 
Var 
7:30 

Away 

Fri, Oct 12 Lueders/Avoca* 
Var 
7:30 

Away 

Thu, Oct 18 Methodist Home 
JV 

6:00 
Home 

Fri, Oct 19 
Methodist Home* 

HOMECOMING 
Var 
7:30 

Home 

Thu, Oct 25 CenTex Chargers 
JV 

6:00 
Home 

Fri, Oct 26 Smoking for Jesus Christian School 
Var 
7:30 

Home 

Fri, Nov 2 
Garland Christian 

*Senior Night* 
Var 
7:00 

Home 

^Scrimmage 
#Parkview Kickoff Classic 
*District 


